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 Verheyen-Gepts6131 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511

 Daan Meijer1072 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613

 Max Tubben1113 188 188 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 111 111 111

 Bart Arendsen1934 111 193 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 111 107 107 107

 Luc de Cock6215 193 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 111 107 193 193 193

 Mauer-Hauser5116 101 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 621 621 621 621 621 111 107 621 621 621 621

 Bob Herber1017 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 111 111 111 111 111 107 621 101 101 101 101

 Roger Grouwels1888 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 107 107 107 107 107 621 101 188 188 188 188

 Hein Koopman1909 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 776 190 190 190 190 190

 Cees Wijsman14910 707 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 776 190 339 149 149 149 149

 Melvin van Dam77611 776 707 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 149 339 208 776 776 776 776

 Greenhalgh-Greenhalgh70712 149 776 707 707 707 707 707 776 776 776 776 776 776 339 208 366 707 707 707 707

 Tony Verhulst33913 201 201 776 776 776 776 776 707 208 208 208 208 208 366 366 149 339 339 339 201

 Denys-de Borle36614 208 208 233 208 208 208 208 208 339 339 339 339 339 208 149 776 201 201 201 339

 Ted van Vliet20815 233 233 208 366 366 366 339 339 366 366 366 366 366 323 323 707 366 366 366 366

 Maik Broersen32316 366 366 366 339 339 339 366 366 707 707 707 707 707 410 707 201 208 208 208 208

 Remco de Beus23317 339 339 339 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 481 481 481 323 323 323 323

 Frank Broersen32118 777 323 323 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 410 410 461 201 321 321 321 321 321

 Blaak-Blaak48119 323 321 321 481 481 481 481 481 481 410 410 321 461 321 410 323 481 481 481 481

 Dennis de Borst20120 498 498 498 498 498 498 410 410 410 481 481 481 481 707 321 233 233 233 233 233

 Bas Barenbrug49021 410 410 481 410 410 410 498 461 461 461 461 461 321 201 490 490 490 490 490 490

 Hoekstra-de Jong49822 321 481 410 461 461 461 461 498 498 498 498 498 498 490 411 401 401 401 401 401

 Voet-van den Broeck40123 481 469 461 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 411 233 461 461 461 498 498

 Jacob Kuil41124 461 461 490 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 498 401 498 498 498 461 461

 John Engelborghs32725 469 490 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 233 327 461 411 411 411 411 411

 Mark Jobst46126 490 401 411 327 327 327 327 327 327 327 233 233 401 233 498 327 327 327 327 327

 Mark Wieringa41027 401 411 327 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 327 327 327 401 327

 Jan Berry Drenth46928 411 327 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469

 Eddie van Dam77729 327 777
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 Verheyen-Gepts6131 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613

 Daan Meijer1072 511 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107

 Max Tubben1113 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111

 Bart Arendsen1934 107 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 193 193 193

 Luc de Cock6215 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 621 621 621

 Mauer-Hauser5116 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 511 511 511

 Bob Herber1017 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101

 Roger Grouwels1888 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188

 Hein Koopman1909 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190

 Cees Wijsman14910 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149

 Melvin van Dam77611 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776

 Greenhalgh-Greenhalgh70712 707 707 707 201 201 201 201 707 707 707

 Tony Verhulst33913 201 201 201 707 707 707 707 201 366 339

 Denys-de Borle36614 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 366

 Ted van Vliet20815 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 208 208

 Maik Broersen32316 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 323

 Remco de Beus23317 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 323 233

 Frank Broersen32118 321 321 321 321 321 321 321 233 321

 Blaak-Blaak48119 481 481 481 481 481 233 233 321 481

 Dennis de Borst20120 233 233 233 233 233 481 481 481

 Bas Barenbrug49021 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490

 Hoekstra-de Jong49822 401 401 401 401 498 498 498 498

 Voet-van den Broeck40123 498 498 498 498 401 401 401 401

 Jacob Kuil41124 461 461 461 411 411 411 411 411

 John Engelborghs32725 411 411 411 461 327 327 327 327

 Mark Jobst46126 327 327 327 327

 Mark Wieringa41027

 Jan Berry Drenth46928

 Eddie van Dam77729
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